Mpproved by 0MB FEDERAL COMMUNICATIONS COMMISSION FCC
Expires 2/28/93
FEE PROCESSING FORM : r i 4 1994
-rtJi'
Please read instructions on back dits f.orrn befo drleting it. Section MUST 02- 14-94 8115381
concurrent actions which require y JttUistmore than One Fee Type Code, you mus
must accompany all payments. Only one Fee Processing Form may be submitted per
legibly. All required blocks must be completed or application/filing will be returned witnout aciiori.

(A) (B) (C) ________________
(1)
FEE TYPE CODE
B AX
FEE MULTIPLE FEE DUE FOR FEE TYPE
(if required) CODE IN COLUMN (A) FOR FCC USE ONLY I
1,525.00
S E Q T I 0 N I I - To be used only when you are requesting concurrent actions which result in a
reauirement to list more than one Fee Tvce Code.
(A)
FEE TYPE CODE
(B)
FEE MULTIPLE
(If required)
(C)
FEE DUE FOR FEE TYPE
CODE IN COLUMN (A)
Is I
() I I ____________________________________________
ADD ALL AMOUNTS SHOWN IN COLUMN C, LINES (1)
ThROUGH (5), AND ENTER THE TOTAL HERE.
THIS AMOUNT SHOULD EQUAL YOUR ENCLOSED
REM ITTAN CE. _____________________________________
Is I
Is
Js I
TOTAL AIvOLM REMITTED
WITH THIS APPLICATION
OR FILING
$
This form has been authorized for reproduction. FCC Form 155
August 1991
N
N
N 4
N
H
N
EXISTING N
BUILDING
N
N
N
\
N,,'
'N
N
N
N
/ N
/ N
/ N
__ / NF-u / N
/ N
/ N
__ / N
/ N
/ /
N N
/ N405
____ / N
__ / N N
N N
N N
N0681 3 I
/
-i - // - -
/
/
MULTIPLY BY 100 IL GET DIMENSN FEET
N
N
N/
1501 FARM CREDIT DRIVE
MCLEAN, VIRGINIA 25102-5004
(703) 790-7900
FACSIM ILE
(703) 921-2397
ROBERT E. CONN
SENIOR COUNSEL
(202) 663-8093